



101212016002454



# SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC Building, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines  
Tel: (632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax: (632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

## Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

**Receiving Officer/Encoder** : Reggienald R. De Castro - COS  
**Receiving Branch** : SEC Head Office  
**Receipt Date and Time** : January 21, 2016 05:04:54 PM  
**Received From** : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

### Company Information

SEC Registration No. CS200703145  
Company Name VISTA LAND & LIFESCAPES, INC.  
Industry Classification Financial Holding Company Activities  
Company Type Stock Corporation

### Document Information

Document ID 101212016002454  
Document Type 17-C (FORM 11-C:CURRENT DISCL/RPT)  
Document Code 17-C  
Period Covered January 21, 2016  
No. of Days Late 0  
Department CFD  
Remarks

VLL copy

# COVER SHEET

C	S	2	0	0	7	0	3	1	4	5
S.E.C. Registration Number										

V	I	S	T	A		L	A	N	D		&		L	I	F	E	S	C	A	P	E	S	,		
I	N	C	.																						

(Company's Full Name)

3	R	D		L	E	V	E	L		S	T	A	R	M	A	L	L		L	A	S			
P	I	Ñ	A	S	,		C	V		S	T	A	R	R		A	V	E	N	U	E	,		
P	H	I	L	A	M	L	I	F	E		V	I	L	L	A	G	E	,						
P	A	M	P	L	O	N	A	,		L	A	S		P	I	Ñ	A	S		C	I	T	Y	

(Business Address: No. Street/City/Province)

<b>Brian N. Edang</b>
Contact Person

<b>226-3552 ext. 0088</b>
Company Telephone Number

1	2
Month	Day

3	1
Month	Day

Calendar Year

17-C
FORM TYPE

0	6
Month	Day

1	5
Month	Day

Annual Meeting

--

Secondary License Type, If Applicable

--	--	--

Dept. Requiring this Doc.

--

Amended Articles Number/Section

Total Amount of Borrowings

--

Total No. of Stockholders

--

Domestic

--

Foreign

To be accomplished by SEC Personnel concerned

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

File Number

LCU

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Document I.D.

Cashier

Vista	20 January 2016	3,000	3.91	12,498,416,653	156,475,100
Vista	20 January 2016	37,000	3.94	12,498,379,653	156,512,100
Vista	20 January 2016	5,086,000	3.95	12,493,293,653	161,598,100
Vista	20 January 2016	165,000	3.96	12,493,128,653	161,763,100
Vista	20 January 2016	182,000	3.97	12,492,946,653	161,945,100
Vista	20 January 2016	318,000	3.98	12,492,628,653	162,263,100
Vista	20 January 2016	154,000	3.99	12,492,474,653	162,417,100
Vista	20 January 2016	144,000	4.00	12,492,330,653	162,561,100
Vista	20 January 2016	120,000	4.01	12,492,210,653	162,681,100
Vista	20 January 2016	228,000	4.02	12,491,982,653	162,909,100
Vista	20 January 2016	127,000	4.03	12,491,855,653	163,036,100
Vista	20 January 2016	13,000	4.06	12,491,842,653	163,049,100
Vista	20 January 2016	9,000	4.07	12,491,833,653	163,058,100
Vista	20 January 2016	38,000	4.08	12,491,795,653	163,096,100
Vista	20 January 2016	6,000	4.09	12,491,789,653	163,102,100
Vista	20 January 2016	84,000	4.10	12,491,705,653	163,186,100